info@nexus-de.com phone +49 (0)531 / 23 142-0
www.nexus-de.com fax +49 (0)531 / 23 142-55Rev. 1.0
15
UL 61058
S W 8EN 0 1 3 S E C Q S 2 0 T 1 2
3 way osition witches- P S
BushingActuatorSwitch Function
Termination

H = RoHS Compliant
H
Straight type - part numbering guide
NE8019
NE8019A
NE8020
NE8020A
NE8020B
NE8021
NE8021A
NE8022
NE8022A
NE8022B
3 way osition witches- P S
Actuator
S
T
12.43
7.30
E rotectionSD P
Actuator
P1
P11
P19
P2
P21
P29
(black) 12.43
(white) 12.43
(silver) 12.43
(black) 7.30
(white) 7.30
(silver) 7.30
8EN 0 1 9 L T N Q T 2 2
Bushing
6.15
Right Angle
Horizontal
Right Angle
Vertical
Switches Function
Contact Plating
Actuator Cap
NE8019L
NE8019LA
NE8020L
NE8020LA
NE8020LB
NE8021L
NE8021LA
NE8022L
NE8022LA
NE8022LB
SP on-none-on
SP on-none-(on)
SP on-off-on
SP (on)-off-(on)
SP on-off-(on)
DP on-none-on
DP on-none-(on)
DP on-off-on
DP (on)-off-(on)
DP on-off-(on)
NE822 NE822L DP on-on-on
N (std)   non-thd
Q silver (std.)
R gold
G gold over silver
K tin
Cap olorC
0 transparent
1 white
2 black